
Team Standings Individual Girls Standings
Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Bakers Total Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total School

Nordonia 888 910 875 802 3475 Kaitlyn McNutt 247 215 201 663 Nordonia

Wadsworth 799 797 911 782 3289 Alex Pavlik 203 213 186 602 Tallmadge

Tallmadge 772 822 819 741 3154 Aubrey Masuda 183 178 209 570 Wadsworth

Hudson 815 693 731 745 2984 Cece Craig 184 157 225 566 Wadsworth

Brecksville 658 822 725 642 2847 Grace Tackett 181 192 164 537 Tallmadge

Stow 657 741 708 715 2821 Audrey Goldslager 202 138 188 528 Hudson

Copley 689 728 672 687 2776 Grace Bzdafka 191 166 170 527 Nordonia

Falls 674 671 603 625 2573 Olyvia Janka 176 179 166 521 Stow

Solon 639 540 655 626 2460 Alexis Demarco 175 206 138 519 Nordonia

Kent 610 636 544 603 2393 Natalie Barnes 147 175 187 509 Nordonia

Twinsburg 567 574 628 537 2306 Naomi Costlow 143 154 183 480 Hudson

Barberton 523 460 530 529 2042 Julia Stephen 130 185 164 479 Brecksville

North Royalton 404 424 434 378 1640 Desiree Holliday 178 169 132 479 Kent Roosevelt
Alyssa Jones 126 208 140 474 Brecksville
Aubrey McIntire 180 144 149 473 Cuyahoga Falls
Lilly Delollis 145 156 172 473 Twinsburg
Kaedyn Bender 142 152 172 466 Tallmadge
Addy Martin 143 160 161 464 Wadsworth
Kami Kundla 165 167 130 462 Hudson
Kennedy Prelog 157 102 203 462 Solon
Amelia Lutz 135 166 159 460 Wadsworth
Katie Kiss 168 123 162 453 Barberton
Maisy Montgomery 168 134 151 453 Kent Roosevelt
Kaitlyn Ford 159 146 143 448 Tallmadge
Cassidy Myers 154 136 157 447 Wadsworth
Olivia Kolczynski 116 163 165 444 Stow
Aleigha Cromley 134 153 156 443 Stow
Audrey Ryan 136 151 153 440 Copley
Kylie Cole 135 158 146 439 Cuyahoga Falls
Riley Lindsey 149 115 148 412 North Royalton
Zia Nally 114 121 166 401 Twinsburg
Madi Rudolph 123 146 130 399 Copley
Madison Stumpf 119 158 97 374 Cuyahoga Falls
Autumn Garber 191 182 168 541 Copley
Danica Wood 142 126 105 373 Solon
Brey Anglin 118 134 117 369 Copley
Medha Pahi 136 105 127 368 Twinsburg
Isabella Raines 130 112 122 364 Stow
Allison Morales 107 134 122 363 North Royalton
Emma Schwartz 118 97 144 359 Solon
Delaney Jones 141 113 98 352 Cuyahoga Falls
Tayler Hunter 121 115 104 340 Copley
Cami Prelog 115 119 105 339 Solon
Madeline Ayers 148 179 327 Nordonia
Alana Barnett 85 132 88 305 Kent Roosevelt
Isabelle Ramsey 107 96 98 301 Solon
Sydney Gallegos 182 115 297 Hudson
Hannah Black 99 76 115 290 Barberton
Emily Peterson 128 160 288 Brecksville
Ellery Hodges 135 144 279 Brecksville
Taylor Robertson 101 100 73 274 Twinsburg
Paisley Tredway 76 98 93 267 Barberton
Callie Adams 77 99 91 267 Kent Roosevelt
Laina Burant 139 125 264 Brecksville
Macie Reynolds 77 89 85 251 North Royalton
Sub 119 126 245 Hudson
Avery Pavlik 87 154 241 Tallmadge
Annika Thomas 71 86 79 236 North Royalton
Celine Dale 123 104 227 Hudson
Elliote Barker 99 113 212 Cuyahoga Falls
Olivia Seminatore 89 108 197 Barberton
Delilah Reinard 102 82 184 Kent Roosevelt
Madyson Novak 92 90 182 Twinsburg
Allie Conley 91 80 171 Barberton
Lyla Doucette 145 145 Brecksville
Taylor Grisewhite 83 52 135 Barberton
Nena Billy 134 134 Stow
Brianna Glena 128 128 Nordonia
Ariel Merchant 119 119 Tallmadge
Kai Wallace 102 102 Kent Roosevelt
Sub 101 101 Stow
Sub 99 99 Stow
Alanna Doonan 98 98 Cuyahoga Falls
Semaya Robinson 71 71 Twinsburg
Savannah Seiler 0 Barberton

0 Barberton
Jocelyn Ataya 0 Copley
Anisa Stewart 0 Copley

0 Cuyahoga Falls
Genevieve Burke 0 Hudson

0 Kent Roosevelt
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0 Kent Roosevelt
Zyair Bush 0 Nordonia
Addy Sears 0 Nordonia
Ines Hammonds 0 North Royalton
Abigail Midgley 0 North Royalton
Angela Armbruster 0 North Royalton
Simone Montague 0 Solon

0 Solon
0 Solon

Grayce Janka 0 Stow
Lyla Martin 0 Tallmadge

0 Tallmadge
0 Twinsburg

Ava Kinsella 0 Twinsburg
0 Wadsworth
0 Wadsworth
0 Wadsworth



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Barberton
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Taylor Grisewhite 83 52 135 BAKER GM. 1 109

Paisley Tredway 76 98 93 267 BAKER GM. 2 112

Olivia Seminatore 89 108 197 BAKER GM. 3 121

Allie Conley 91 80 171 BAKER GM. 4 92

Katie Kiss 168 123 162 453 BAKER GM. 5 95

Hannah Black 99 76 115 290 BAKER TOTAL 529

Savannah Seiler 0 TEAM SCORE  1513

0 TOTAL SCORE 2042

0

0

Totals 523 460 530 1513

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Brecksville
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Laina Burant 139 125 264 BAKER GM. 1 116

Lyla Doucette 145 145 BAKER GM. 2 136

Ellery Hodges 135 144 279 BAKER GM. 3 121

Alyssa Jones 126 208 140 474 BAKER GM. 4 137

Emily Peterson 128 160 288 BAKER GM. 5 132

Julia Stephen 130 185 164 479 BAKER TOTAL 642

Isabella Yocum 155 155 TEAM SCORE  2205

Gabriella Vitantonio 121 121 TOTAL SCORE 2847

0

0

Totals 658 822 725 2205

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Copley
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Brey Anglin 118 134 117 369 BAKER GM. 1 174

Jocelyn Ataya 0 BAKER GM. 2 114

Madi Rudolph 123 146 130 399 BAKER GM. 3 135

Audrey Ryan 136 151 153 440 BAKER GM. 4 128

Autumn Garber 191 182 168 541 BAKER GM. 5 136

Tayler Hunter 121 115 104 340 BAKER TOTAL 687

Anisa Stewart 0 TEAM SCORE  2089

0 TOTAL SCORE 2776

Sub 0

Totals 689 728 672 2089

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Cuyahoga Falls
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Aubrey McIntire 180 144 149 473 BAKER GM. 1 110

Madison Stumpf 119 158 97 374 BAKER GM. 2 123

Alanna Doonan 98 98 BAKER GM. 3 109

Delaney Jones 141 113 98 352 BAKER GM. 4 123

Kylie Cole 135 158 146 439 BAKER GM. 5 160

Elliote Barker 99 113 212 BAKER TOTAL 625

0 TEAM SCORE  1948

0 TOTAL SCORE 2573

0

Totals 674 671 603 1948

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Highland
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

0 BAKER GM. 1 

0 BAKER GM. 2

0 BAKER GM. 3 

0 BAKER GM. 4

0 BAKER GM. 5

0 BAKER TOTAL 0

0 TEAM SCORE  0

0 TOTAL SCORE 0

0

Totals 0 0 0 0

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Hudson
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Naomi Costlow 143 154 183 480 BAKER GM. 1 137

Celine Dale 123 104 227 BAKER GM. 2 153

Kami Kundla 165 167 130 462 BAKER GM. 3 147

Audrey Goldslager 202 138 188 528 BAKER GM. 4 158

Sydney Gallegos 182 115 297 BAKER GM. 5 150

Genevieve Burke 0 BAKER TOTAL 745

Sub 119 126 245 TEAM SCORE  2239

0 TOTAL SCORE 2984

0

Totals 815 693 731 2239

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Kent Roosevelt
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Kai Wallace 102 102 BAKER GM. 1 107

Delilah Reinard 102 82 184 BAKER GM. 2 155

Callie Adams 77 99 91 267 BAKER GM. 3 113

Desiree Holliday 178 169 132 479 BAKER GM. 4 128

Alana Barnett 85 132 88 305 BAKER GM. 5 100

Maisy Montgomery 168 134 151 453 BAKER TOTAL 603

0 TEAM SCORE  1790

0 TOTAL SCORE 2393

0

0

Totals 610 636 544 1790

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Nordonia
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Grace Bzdafka 191 166 170 527 BAKER GM. 1 189

Brianna Glena 128 128 BAKER GM. 2 134

Natalie Barnes 147 175 187 509 BAKER GM. 3 144

Alexis Demarco 175 206 138 519 BAKER GM. 4 191

Kaitlyn McNutt 247 215 201 663 BAKER GM. 5 144

Zyair Bush 0 BAKER TOTAL 802

Madeline Ayers 148 179 327 TEAM SCORE  2673

Addy Sears 0 TOTAL SCORE 3475

0

0

Totals 888 910 875 2673



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: North Royalton
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Angela Armbruster 0 BAKER GM. 1 77

Abigail Midgley 0 BAKER GM. 2 89

Allison Morales 107 134 122 363 BAKER GM. 3 58

Riley Lindsey 149 115 148 412 BAKER GM. 4 72

Ines Hammonds 0 BAKER GM. 5 82

Macie Reynolds 77 89 85 251 BAKER TOTAL 378

Annika Thomas 71 86 79 236 TEAM SCORE  1262

0 TOTAL SCORE 1640

0

Totals 404 424 434 1262

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Solon
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Kennedy Prelog 157 102 203 462 BAKER GM. 1 167

Danica Wood 142 126 105 373 BAKER GM. 2 87

Simone Montague 0 BAKER GM. 3 128

Cami Prelog 115 119 105 339 BAKER GM. 4 109

Emma Schwartz 118 97 144 359 BAKER GM. 5 135

Isabelle Ramsey 107 96 98 301 BAKER TOTAL 626

0 TEAM SCORE  1834

0 TOTAL SCORE 2460

0

Totals 639 540 655 1834

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Stow
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Aleigha Cromley 134 153 156 443 BAKER GM. 1 133

Grayce Janka 0 BAKER GM. 2 146

Olyvia Janka 176 179 166 521 BAKER GM. 3 155

Olivia Kolczynski 116 163 165 444 BAKER GM. 4 161

Nena Billy 134 134 BAKER GM. 5 120

Isabella Raines 130 112 122 364 BAKER TOTAL 715

Sub 101 101 TEAM SCORE  2106

Sub 99 99 TOTAL SCORE 2821

0

0

Totals 657 741 708 2106

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Tallmadge
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Kaitlyn Ford 159 146 143 448 BAKER GM. 1 136

Kaedyn Bender 142 152 172 466 BAKER GM. 2 166

Avery Pavlik 87 154 241 BAKER GM. 3 159

Lyla Martin 0 BAKER GM. 4 137

Ariel Merchant 119 119 BAKER GM. 5 143

Grace Tackett 181 192 164 537 BAKER TOTAL 741

Alex Pavlik 203 213 186 602 TEAM SCORE  2413

0 TOTAL SCORE 3154

0

0

Totals 772 822 819 2413

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Twinsburg
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Lilly Delollis 145 156 172 473 BAKER GM. 1 103

Zia Nally 114 121 166 401 BAKER GM. 2 113

Medha Pahi 136 105 127 368 BAKER GM. 3 108

Taylor Robertson 101 100 73 274 BAKER GM. 4 115

Semaya Robinson 71 71 BAKER GM. 5 98

Ava Kinsella 0 BAKER TOTAL 537

Madyson Novak 92 90 182 TEAM SCORE  1769

0 TOTAL SCORE 2306

0

0

Totals 567 574 628 1769

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.



Girls Suburban League Postseason Tournament

Team: Wadsworth
                      Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Cece Craig 184 157 225 566 BAKER GM. 1 161

Addy Martin 143 160 161 464 BAKER GM. 2 158

Amelia Lutz 135 166 159 460 BAKER GM. 3 152

Cassidy Myers 154 136 157 447 BAKER GM. 4 129

Aubrey Masuda 183 178 209 570 BAKER GM. 5 182

0 BAKER TOTAL 782

0 TEAM SCORE  2507

0 TOTAL SCORE 3289

0

0

Totals 799 797 911 2507

If you replace a bowler during the game, circle the score on the recap. Please turn in your 
recap sheets after each team game, then after Baker games 1, 3, and 5.


